200

175

150

Cross Section -IN002 -

Assay legend

Legend
[ ] Greenish slates

|:| Banded slates
|:| Volcanoclastic unit

- Massive sulfides

|:| Semi-massive sulfides

[ ] Sulfide stockwork
|:| Dacite

Fault
— Lithologic contact

0.6

24
\ 4.1
0.22

40.3

3.0

\

Drill INOO2

n

|
4171475N

4171500N

4171525N

|
4171550N

200

175

150



200

175

150

125

Cross Section -IN005 -

2.3

Assay legend 13.8

y'ed 22.3 |2.6

Cu (%) 0.21

Pb (%) 98.2

Zn (%)
Au (ppm) m
Ag (ppm) \ \

Legend
[ ] Greenish slates

[ ] Banded slates
[__] Volcanoclastic unit

I Massive sulfides
[ ] Semi-massive sulfides

[ ] Sulfide stockwork

[__] Dacite

Fault
— Lithologic contact

Drill INOOS

| |
4171425N 4171450N

|
4171475N

|
4171500N

|
A4171525N

I
A4171550N

200

175

150

125



200

175

120

Cross Section -IN00G -

Assay legend

Cu (%)
Pb (%)
Zn (%)

2.2
7.9
9.1 (3.2
0.44
150.8

Au (ppm)
Ag (ppm)

Legend
[__] Greenish slates

[ ] Banded slates

[ Volcanoclastic unit
I Massive sulfides
[ Semi-massive sulfides
[__] Sulfide stockwork

] Dacite

Fault
— Lithologic contact

\:

25m

EOH:
85m

Drill INOOG6

N

V.

I
|
4171450N

| |
4171475N 4171500N

|
4171525N

|
4171550N

200

175

150



200

175

150

Cross Section -IN00O7 -

1.7
4.2

79 (3.3 Drill INOO7
\ 0.36 \
110.2 r

0.6
Assay legend 1.4
2.9 (2.0

Cu (%) 0.05 \\

Pb (%) 27.5

Zn (%) m \

Au (ppm)

Ag (ppm)

Legend

[ ] Greenish slates
|:| Banded slates
[ Volcanoclastic unit

I Massive sulfides

: Semi-massive sulfides

[ ] Sulfide stockwork
[ ] Dacite

Fault
— Lithologic contact

EOH:
63m

N\

|
4171425N

|
4171450N

| |
4171475N 4171500N

200

175

150



	IN002_Cross_Sect
	IN005_Cross_Sect
	IN006_Cross_Sect
	IN007_Cross_Sect

